2022-2023 Course Verification In PowerSchool Instructions

STEP 1: Login to your PowerSchool account using your username and password. In case you
don’t have the website address saved on your computer, it is
https://stfrancishs.powerschool.com/public/home.html

You cannot access the Class Reqistration page from the PowerSchool App. You must log in
to the Website. PowerSchool Parent/Student Portal

STEP 2: On the left side-bar under Navigation, locate and click on Class Registration. (image
below)
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STEP 3: You will see your 2022-2023 Course Requests at the right of your screen.

2022-2023 Course Requests: Demo Student

Count Crs
Num

1. 330
2. 830
3. 934
4, 935
5. 453
6. 520
7. 611
8. 740

Course Type

Eng 11 Am Lit (P) Required

U.S. History (P) Required

Sacraments (P) Required

Inter-Faith Dialogue Required
(P)

Spanish 3 (P) Elective

Integrated Math 3 (P) Elective

Cardio & Weight Elective
Training

Anatomy & Phys (P) Elective

Total Credit Hours Requested

Students have until Wednesday, May 18th to contact their class counselor to make
any corrections to the course request.

Cr Hrs

10.00

10.00

5.00

5.00

10.00

10.00

5.00

10.00

65.00

Prerequisite Notes

English 10: Great Books or English 10: Honors Great
Book

Completion of World History or AP World History

Paschal Mystery, The Church

Paschal Mystery, The Church

B or better in Spanish 2

B- or better in both semesters of Integrated Math 1 & 2
or Algebra 1 & Geometry, or prior approval from the
Department Chair.

10-12th graders only

B or better in Biology/Hon Biology and Chemistry/Hon
Chemistry.



